FR25E BEERTRIBOBE £HBE HAEOE P1

B ft iE A% & Ae PEUREE

6/6| FRL 28 EiRHE 214,293

6/15|0B= & & 10814 3,000 217,293

6/21[PALK—=LA =Y M A U-LUANY—N = 8,424 208869| O
A F#0H 432 208,437

7/13|OB&E #i 6H4 3,000 211,437

7/31|0B& & #iR 4814E 3,000 214,437

8/28| B¥FNE Fi 6% 6,000 220,437
BHEFENE HR 108&E 2,000 222,437

8/29| B¥FE AHE 1084% 2,000 224,437
BHENE FTE L 2,000 226,437
BHEMNE BF 1H4£ 10,000 236,437

8/30| E¥F(ME Ml 7THILE 4,000 240,437
BHEFNE K SHE 10,000 250,437

8/31|EHFME R 4% 10,000 260,437
RHET(TE B8 oML 2,000 262,437
BHEFEFE Hh 28i% 4,000 266,437
HHFENE 28 108£ 10,000 276,437
BHEHE B 10-FTNN6HALE 10,000 286,437
BHEFE mME 8L 6,000 292,437

91| E#EFE R 29814 2,000 294,437

94| BEMEFNE KB sk 10,000 304,437
BHENE MR 2% 6,000 310,437

9/5| BHFEME BE oL 10,000 320,437

115,000 8,856




205 E HEERHRIMPOBE |EHBE ASOE P2

B+ i A A& HE %E PEUREE

9/5|0BEE &K 9L 3,000 323,437
BHFFE TR 4L 4,000 327,437

9/6| BMF ML MEE 6% 2,000 3294371 O
BHEFECGE |"H ML 10,000 339,437
BHFAE 2B L 2,000 341,437

9/7|EHMFHE NE 6L 2,000 343,437
BHENE S ML 8,000 351,437
BHFHE BE 37H% 2,000 353,437
BHENE 0K 2984 4,000 357,437

/8| EHFENE BB ML 2,000 359,437
BHENE BB 4% 10,000 369,437
BHEFGE SR ML 2,000 371,437
FiD-6H51FHL 151,000 220,437
Hitn=H5IEHL 21,000 199,437
FHH 108 199,329

2/10|F & 1 199,330

4/11|PALE—LA =Y MM U-LUsNY—n— 8,424 190,906 O
FHH 540 190,366

5/24|M0FEEHHRAXESME 5/FHL 28,000 162,366
FHH 108 162,258

166,001 218,036




TR0 E REERFRIMOBE RFHE BE

Bt i A Ag He % FEUREE

6/24|2=2=8 HRE 5000x10A 50,000 50,000

BeEBER 48,000 2000f O
OBEE =18 4% 10,000 12,000
Rl 48t 3,000 15,000
B4R - f% H - &S 1LL6HA 4 3000 % 3 9,000 24,000
tiE78 4 FH-EOsHiE 9,000 33,000
FHOMAE 6,000 39,000
il - RE10 HE N B2 E 12,000 51,000
T 168k mRE22H 4 6,000 57,000

6/20| 34 =RAF = BFITK - ES 45,360 11640 O
OB=®E %Hd 2% 3,000 14,640
OB=®& BRIl 4% 3,000 17,640
91| BZHFE FH-BOSHLE &1 20,000 37,640
EH3-HE-mL6- £k &2F 8,000 45,640
HHE12804 3,000 48,640
MiESHILE 4,000 52,640
th B2388 4% 2,000 54,640
9/8|FAEEIRN DS 172,000 226,640
9/10| BEHRIAS (T 200,000 26,640
5/12| A& &Y 28,000 54,640
Y HEE 360 55,000

4/1 NEEHFRASSNE 55,000 o0 O
348,360 348,360 0




ER29FEE EEESK0BE SiHmE

FR29OFERBE 214,293
IRA 314,361
ZH 366,396
RE 162,258
ULl £5HRELET . B Y162, 258(%. EEEALBYBLET,

st £10 T &
s f B Ha &



